
Date Day Chapter Topic Additional PPE/SCBA Location
9-Sep Monday Orientation

12-Sep Thursday 1 Intro to FF Service and Safety

16-Sep Monday 5 PPE & SCBA
Donning & 

Doffing
Y/Y

23-Sep Monday 8 Ladders
Inspections & 

Carries
Y/N

26-Sep Thursday 9 Forcible Entry N/N
30-Sep Monday 13 Hose Ops & Streams N/N

5-Oct Saturday Practical Day
F.E., Ladder 

Throws, Donning
Y/Y Fairfax

7-Oct Monday 4 Fire Dynamics N/N
10-Oct Thursday 4 Fire Dynamics N/N
17-Oct Thursday 11 Ventilation N/N

21-Oct Monday 12 Fire Hose
Hose Loads & 
Rolls Practical

Y/N

24-Oct Thursday 10 Search & Rescue N/N

26-Oct Saturday Practical Day
Hoseline, Vent, 

Ladders
Y/Y Pittsford

28-Oct Monday Wildland
2-Nov Saturday Wildland Practical
4-Nov Monday 10 Search & Rescue TIMS DUE N/N

14-Nov Thursday 3 Building Construction N/N

16-Nov Saturday Practical Day
Search, Drager, 

Hoseline
Y/Y

18-Nov Monday 3 Building Construction N/N

21-Nov Thursday 6 & 14 Extinguishers & Fire Suppression N/N

25-Nov Monday 14 Fire Suppression N/N

30-Nov Saturday Practical Day
Car/Dumpster. 

Extinguishers/VES
Y/Y Pittsford

2-Dec Monday 15 Salvage & Overhaul N/N
5-Dec Thursday Make up N/N
9-Dec Monday Skills night Y/Y

15-Dec SUNDAY Practical Day Live fire Y/Y Pittsford

16-Dec Monday 17 Ropes & Knots
Ropes & Knots 

Practical
N/N

19-Dec Thursday 2 Communications/ICS 100
ICS 100 

CERTIFICATE 
DUE

N/N

23-Dec Monday HazMat N/N
28-Dec Saturday CPR & First Aid N/N
30-Dec Monday HazMat N/N



2-Jan Thursday HazMat N/N
6-Jan Monday HazMat N/N

13-Jan Monday HazMat N/N
16-Jan Thursday HazMat N/N
20-Jan Monday HazMat N/N
25-Jan Saturday HazMat Practical Y/Y
27-Jan Monday HazMat Review N/N
1-Feb Saturday HazMat Testing N/N

10-Feb Monday Firefighter 1 Review N/N
13-Feb Thursday Firefighter 1 Written Test N/N
20-Feb Thursday Firefighter 1 Practical Test Y/Y


